
                 WIAA DIVISION II SECTIONAL GYMNASTICS MEET 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   SCHOOL              VT      BA      BE      FL      PN    TOTAL 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SHOREWOOD              29.800  14.200  26.100  24.125  1.0     93.2250 
VALDERS                29.650  21.925  30.425  28.700         110.7000 
WAUPUN                 29.825  28.950  27.100  28.975         114.8500 
WHITEFISH BAY          34.200  32.800  34.675  34.650         136.3250 
BEAVER DAM             29.725  21.775  27.150  25.875         104.5250 
JEFFERSON              31.350  24.100  30.200  29.200         114.8500 
MARKESAN               21.675  19.400  23.550  21.450          86.0750 
PORT WASHINGTON        30.450  28.375  29.500  29.925         118.2500 
 
                            
 
 
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS IN ORDER 
                             VAULT 
PLA      NAME                     SCHOOL                 J1    J2    PN  SCORE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       HANNAH WALLACE           WHITEFISH BAY          8.80  8.90      8.850 
 2       MAGGIE COLLINS           WHITEFISH BAY          8.50  8.60      8.550 
 3       ANNA SYBURG              WHITEFISH BAY          8.35  8.60      8.475 
 4       LOLA LU                  WHITEFISH BAY          8.25  8.40      8.325 
 5       NIKKI VANDEZANDE         WAUPUN                 8.25  8.20      8.225 
 6       SARAH COURTNEY           WHITEFISH BAY          8.15  8.20      8.175 
 7       MOLLY SPITZER            JEFFERSON              8.00  8.10      8.050 
 8       BRIANNA ARTIS            SHOREWOOD              8.00  8.00      8.000 
         KAYLA SCHAUER            BEAVER DAM             8.00  8.00      8.000 
10       MORGAN OLSON             JEFFERSON              8.05  7.90      7.975 
11       JORDAN HALKOSKI          JEFFERSON              8.10  7.80      7.950 
12       EMILY DIERINGER          PORT WASHINGTON        8.10  7.60      7.850 
13       BRITTANY CHRISTEL        VALDERS                7.90  7.70      7.800 
         MARKESHA WALKER          SHOREWOOD              7.60  8.00      7.800 
15       MELISSA STINDT           MARKESAN               7.75  7.60      7.675 
16       CLAIRE SZPARA            PORT WASHINGTON        7.60  7.60      7.600 
17       LAURAN HENKLE            PORT WASHINGTON        7.60  7.50      7.550 
18       MARIAH SMITH             BEAVER DAM             7.55  7.40      7.475 
19       BEKAH LAMAHIEU           PORT WASHINGTON        7.50  7.40      7.450 
20       LISA PRESTON             JEFFERSON              7.45  7.30      7.375 
21       ASHLEY SAUBORIN          VALDERS                7.50  7.20      7.350 
22       SHAYNA WILSON            WAUPUN                 7.20  7.40      7.300 
         KELSEY ZIPPERER          VALDERS                7.30  7.30      7.300 
24       NIKKI GARITY             JEFFERSON              7.45  7.10      7.275 
25       MELIDA HOLSTEIN          SHOREWOOD              7.40  7.10      7.250 



         ELLIE NEEVEL             WAUPUN                 7.30  7.20      7.250 
27       KELSEY BRICK             VALDERS                7.00  7.40      7.200 
28       AMBER HOEFFNER           VALDERS                7.20  7.10      7.150 
         ANDREA GUDERSKI          MARKESAN               7.00  7.30      7.150 
         KATIE LIVINGSTON         BEAVER DAM             7.20  7.10      7.150 
31       ABBIE WAGNER             BEAVER DAM             7.00  7.20      7.100 
32       KATHRYN FEENY            PORT WASHINGTON        7.20  6.90      7.050 
         SAM PEACHEY              WAUPUN                 7.20  6.90      7.050 
34       NICOLE VANBUREN          WAUPUN                 6.90  6.90      6.900 
35       TIFFANY SANDERS          MARKESAN               6.90  6.80      6.850 
36       ALI PECH                 SHOREWOOD              6.90  6.60      6.750 
37       MERCEDES LEON            SHOREWOOD              6.40  6.60      6.500 
38       EMILY LOCKWOOD           BEAVER DAM             6.40  6.40      6.400 
 
 
 
             
 
  INDIVIDUAL RESULTS IN ORDER 
                             BARS 
PLA      NAME                     SCHOOL                 J1    J2    PN  SCORE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       HANNAH WALLACE           WHITEFISH BAY          8.80  8.85      8.825 
 2       MAGGIE COLLINS            WHITEFISH BAY          8.10  8.40      8.250 
 3       MARGARET FITZPATRICK     WHITEFISH BAY          8.05  7.75      7.900 
 4       NOVA LU                    WHITEFISH BAY          7.85  7.80      7.825 
 5       EMILY DIERINGER           PORT WASHINGTON        7.60  7.80      7.700 
 6       MIA FABISHAK              WHITEFISH BAY          7.55  7.70      7.625 
 7       BECCA GRAY                WAUPUN                 7.40  7.50      7.450 
 8       SAM PEACHEY              WAUPUN                 7.20  7.40      7.300 
         BRITTANY SULESKI         PORT WASHINGTON        7.25  7.35      7.300 
10       SHAYNA WILSON            WAUPUN                 7.10  7.30      7.200 
         JESI CONRADT             PORT WASHINGTON        7.25  7.15      7.200 
12       MORGAN OLSON             JEFFERSON              7.00  7.20      7.100 
13       ABBIE WAGNER             BEAVER DAM             6.95  7.20      7.075 
14       BRIANNA ARTIS            SHOREWOOD              6.85  7.15      7.000 
         NIKKI VANDEZANDE         WAUPUN                 6.90  7.10      7.000 
         JORDAN HALKOSKI          JEFFERSON              6.95  7.05      7.000 
17       BRITTANY CHRISTEL        VALDERS                6.70  6.95      6.825 
18       MOLLY SPITZER            JEFFERSON              6.50  6.80      6.650 
19       ANDREA GUDERSKI          MARKESAN               6.40  6.65      6.525 
20       ASHLEY SAUBORIN          VALDERS                6.40  6.55      6.475 
21       ELLIE NEEVEL             WAUPUN                 6.30  6.60      6.450 
22       LAURA VANDEBOOM          PORT WASHINGTON        6.15  6.20      6.175 
23       MARIAH SMITH             BEAVER DAM             6.05  6.20      6.125 
24       SARAH RILEY              MARKESAN               5.70  6.30      6.000 



25       AMBER HOEFFNER           VALDERS                5.35  5.10      5.225 
26       KATIE LIVINGSTON         BEAVER DAM             4.65  4.40      4.525 
27       MELIDA HOLSTEIN          SHOREWOOD              4.30  4.10      4.200 
28       KAYLA SCHAUER            BEAVER DAM             4.00  4.10      4.050 
29       LAURAN HENKLE            PORT WASHINGTON        3.70  3.70      3.700 
30       TRACY SCHEIER            MARKESAN               3.50  3.60      3.550 
31       KELSEY BRICK             VALDERS                3.30  3.50      3.400 
32       MORGAN COSBY             JEFFERSON              3.30  3.40      3.350 
33       ALYSSA WILSNACK          MARKESAN               3.45  3.20      3.325 
34       KATIE JANNETTE           VALDERS                3.20  3.20      3.200 
35       ALI PECH                 SHOREWOOD              3.00  3.00      3.000 
36       NIKKI GARITY             JEFFERSON              2.90  3.00      2.950 
37       COURTNEY SCHWEDER        MARKESAN               2.70  2.30      2.500 
38       JOHANA WEISMAN           SHOREWOOD              0.00  0.00      0.000 
 
 
                         INDIVIDUAL RESULTS IN ORDER 
                             BEAM 
PLA      NAME                     SCHOOL                 J1    J2    PN  SCORE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       HANNAH WALLACE           WHITEFISH BAY          9.15  9.15      9.150 
 2       MARGARET FITZPATRICK     WHITEFISH BAY          9.05  8.80      8.925 
 3       MEGAN WAELTZ             WHITEFISH BAY          8.70  8.45      8.575 
 4       BRITTANY CHRISTEL        VALDERS                8.40  8.65      8.525 
 5       MORGAN OLSON             JEFFERSON              8.50  8.40      8.450 
 6       LOLA LU                  WHITEFISH BAY          7.90  8.15      8.025 
 7       ABBY SEIBEL              WHITEFISH BAY          8.00  7.95      7.975 
 8       MOLLY SPITZER            JEFFERSON              7.80  7.60      7.700 
 9       LAURAN HENKLE            PORT WASHINGTON        7.85  7.35      7.600 
10       EMILY DIERINGER          PORT WASHINGTON        7.55  7.60      7.575 
         KELSEY BRICK             VALDERS                7.55  7.60      7.575 
12       BRIANNA ARTIS            SHOREWOOD              7.70  7.30      7.500 
13       BEKAH LAMAHIEU           PORT WASHINGTON        7.65  7.25      7.450 
14       KRISTEN KARBON           VALDERS                7.25  7.50  0.1 7.275 
15       JORDAN HALKOSKI          JEFFERSON              7.05  7.10      7.075 
         MARIAH SMITH             BEAVER DAM             7.15  7.00      7.075 
17       ASHLEY SAUBORIN          VALDERS                7.00  7.10      7.050 
         KAYLA SCHAUER            BEAVER DAM             7.00  7.10      7.050 
19       ELLIE NEEVEL             WAUPUN                 7.10  6.95      7.025 
         MELISSA STAHL            VALDERS                7.10  6.95      7.025 
21       LISA PRESTON             JEFFERSON              7.20  6.75      6.975 
22       LAURA DIERINGER          PORT WASHINGTON        7.00  6.75      6.875 
23       SHAYNA WILSON            WAUPUN                 6.75  6.85      6.800 
         NIKKI VANDEZANDE         WAUPUN                 6.70  6.90      6.800 
25       LAURA VANDEBOOM          PORT WASHINGTON        6.80  6.80  0.1 6.700 
26       KATIE LIVINGSTON         BEAVER DAM             6.60  6.75      6.675 



27       ANDREA GUDERSKI          MARKESAN               6.90  6.30      6.600 
28       KAYLA MICHALOWSKI        WAUPUN                 6.30  6.65      6.475 
29       ABBIE WAGNER             BEAVER DAM             6.45  6.25      6.350 
30       MELIDA HOLSTEIN          SHOREWOOD              6.40  6.25      6.325 
31       MARAH SUTHERLAND         SHOREWOOD              6.15  6.50  0.1 6.225 
32       NIKKI GARITY             JEFFERSON              6.10  6.25      6.175 
33       TRACY SCHEIER            MARKESAN               6.40  5.90      6.150 
34       NATALIE BEILFUSS         BEAVER DAM             6.25  5.90      6.075 
35       ALI PECH                 SHOREWOOD              6.30  5.80      6.050 
36       MARKESHA WALKER          SHOREWOOD              5.60  6.00      5.800 
37       TIFFANY SANDERS          MARKESAN               5.80  5.20      5.500 
38       SARAH RILEY              MARKESAN               5.10  5.50      5.300 
39       BECCA GRAY               WAUPUN                 5.05  5.00      5.025 
40       JENNY CULPPERT           MARKESAN               4.90  4.95      4.925 
 
 
                         INDIVIDUAL RESULTS IN ORDER 
                             FLOOR 
PLA      NAME                     SCHOOL                 J1    J2    PN  SCORE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 1       HANNAH WALLACE           WHITEFISH BAY          9.05  9.10      9.075 
 2       MAGGIE COLLINS           WHITEFISH BAY          8.75  8.65      8.700 
 3       MARGARET FITZPATRICK     WHITEFISH BAY          8.60  8.40      8.500 
 4       NOVA LU                  WHITEFISH BAY          8.40  8.35      8.375 
 5       LOLA LU                  WHITEFISH BAY          8.20  8.05      8.125 
 6       EMILY DIERINGER          PORT WASHINGTON        8.00  7.95      7.975 
 7       JORDAN HALKOSKI          JEFFERSON              7.80  8.00      7.900 
         MOLLY SPITZER            JEFFERSON              8.05  7.75      7.900 
 9       LAURAN HENKLE            PORT WASHINGTON        7.90  7.75      7.825 
         BRIANNA ARTIS            SHOREWOOD              7.75  7.90      7.825 
11       ELLIE NEEVEL             WAUPUN                 7.85  7.70      7.775 
12       BEKAH LAMAHIEU           PORT WASHINGTON        7.85  7.40      7.625 
13       MORGAN OLSON             JEFFERSON              7.50  7.65      7.575 
14       ASHLEY SAUBORIN          VALDERS                7.60  7.50      7.550 
15       SHAYNA WILSON            WAUPUN                 7.50  7.55      7.525 
16       BRITTANY CHRISTEL        VALDERS                7.55  7.40      7.475 
17       MELISSA STAHL            VALDERS                6.95  7.05      7.000 
18       BECCA GRAY               WAUPUN                 7.15  6.75      6.950 
19       ABBIE WAGNER             BEAVER DAM             6.95  6.90      6.925 
20       NIKKI VANDEZANDE         WAUPUN                 6.60  6.85      6.725 
21       KELSEY BRICK             VALDERS                6.55  6.80      6.675 
22       CLAIRE SZPARA            PORT WASHINGTON        6.75  6.25      6.500 
         MELIDA HOLSTEIN          SHOREWOOD              6.30  6.70      6.500 
24       KATIE LIVINGSTON         BEAVER DAM             6.50  6.40      6.450 
25       KAYLA MICHALOWSKI        WAUPUN                 6.40  6.60  0.1 6.400 
26       KAYLA SCHAUER            BEAVER DAM             6.25  6.50      6.375 



27       KRISTEN KARBON           VALDERS                6.50  6.00      6.250 
28       MELISSA STINDT           MARKESAN               6.40  6.00      6.200 
29       MARIAH SMITH             BEAVER DAM             5.95  6.30      6.125 
30       NATALIE BEILFUSS         BEAVER DAM             5.65  6.00      5.825 
        NIKKI GARITY             JEFFERSON              5.70  5.95      5.825 
2       ANDREA GUDERSKI          MARKESAN               5.90  5.60      5.750 
3       DANIELLE WEIBLEHAUS      PORT WASHINGTON        5.90  5.50      5.700 
4       LISA PRESTON             JEFFERSON              5.25  5.90      5.575 
5       MARAH SUTHERLAND         SHOREWOOD              4.85  5.00      4.925 
6       ALI PECH                 SHOREWOOD              4.75  5.00      4.875 
7       TRACY SCHEIER            MARKESAN               5.00  4.60      4.800 
8       TIFFANY SANDERS          MARKESAN               5.10  4.30      4.700 
9       JESSICA BURMIESTER       MARKESAN               4.50  4.75      4.625 
0       KARINA CURI              SHOREWOOD              4.40  4.50      4.450 
 
                             
 ALL AROUND RESULTS IN ORDER 
 
PLA      NAME                    SCHOOL          VT    BA    BE    FL    SCORE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       HANNAH WALLACE          WHITEFISH BAY   8.850 8.825 9.150 9.075 35.900 
 2       EMILY DIERINGER         PORT WASHINGTO  7.850 7.700 7.575 7.975 31.100 
 3       MORGAN OLSON            JEFFERSON       7.975 7.100 8.450 7.575 31.100 
 4       BRITTANY CHRISTEL       VALDERS         7.800 6.825 8.525 7.475 30.625 
 5       BRIANNA ARTIS           SHOREWOOD       8.000 7.000 7.500 7.825 30.325 
 6       MOLLY SPITZER           JEFFERSON       8.050 6.650 7.700 7.900 30.300 
 7       JORDAN HALKOSKI         JEFFERSON       7.950 7.000 7.075 7.900 29.925 
 8       SHAYNA WILSON           WAUPUN          7.300 7.200 6.800 7.525 28.825 
 9       NIKKI VANDEZANDE        WAUPUN          8.225 7.000 6.800 6.725 28.750 
10       ELLIE NEEVEL            WAUPUN          7.250 6.450 7.025 7.775 28.500 
11       ASHLEY SAUBORIN         VALDERS         7.350 6.475 7.050 7.550 28.425 
12       ABBIE WAGNER            BEAVER DAM      7.100 7.075 6.350 6.925 27.450 
13       MARIAH SMITH            BEAVER DAM      7.475 6.125 7.075 6.125 26.800 
14       LAURAN HENKLE           PORT WASHINGTO  7.550 3.700 7.600 7.825 
26.675 
15       ANDREA GUDERSKI         MARKESAN        7.150 6.525 6.600 5.750 26.025 
16       KAYLA SCHAUER           BEAVER DAM      8.000 4.050 7.050 6.375 25.475 
17       KELSEY BRICK            VALDERS         7.200 3.400 7.575 6.675 24.850 
18       KATIE LIVINGSTON        BEAVER DAM      7.150 4.525 6.675 6.450 24.800 
19       MELIDA HOLSTEIN         SHOREWOOD       7.250 4.200 6.325 6.500 24.275 
20       NIKKI GARITY            JEFFERSON       7.275 2.950 6.175 5.825 22.225 
21       ALI PECH                SHOREWOOD       6.750 3.000 6.050 4.875 20.675 
 
         JOHANA WEISMAN          SHOREWOOD       0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 
 


